
3497

site
boundary

site
boundary

site
boundary

site
boundary

garage

no.2

2641

roof void

27
23

38
87

2543

bedroom

7191

roof fallroof fall

roof void

4405

ex ridge

56
43

19
27

9179

2641

10m0m 5m

NO MEASUREMENTS TO BE  SCALED FROM THE
DRAWINGS AND ALL ACTUAL  MEASUREMENTS

TO BE CHECKED & AGREED WITH CONTRACTOR
ON SITE AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION

proposed loft floor plan

                        1:50

down

landing

bedroom

bathroom

roof voidroof void

ensuite

bedroom

new canopy

dressing

new flat roof

no. . 64
Kewferry Road

Middlesex & Herts

7 Elgin Drive
Northwood
Middlesex
HA6 2YR

01923 826280

06-06-25

1:50

04
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single storey extension
 & loft conversion

AutoCAD SHX Text
General Notes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Firm Name and Address

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project Name and Address

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision/Issue

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale


	Sheets and Views
	PROP LOFT PLAN


